PCM-3663
PC/104-Plus Dual Ethernet Module
PCM-3115
PC/104-Plus PCMCIA Module
Introduction
 Designed to support the ever increasing
number of network connected
embedded products on the market, the

· Humanity: 0 ~ 90 % RH
non-condensing (operating)
Ordering Information
PCM-3115-00A1 : PC/104 Plus card bus PCMC1A module
Ordering Information
PCM-3663-00A1 : PC/104 Plus Dual Ethernet Module (RTC 8139)(optional)
PCM-3663-01A1 : PC/104 Plus Single Ethernet Module (RTC 8139)
PCM-3663-02A1 : PC/104 Plus Dual Ethernet Module (Intel-82559 ER)
PCM-3663-03A1 : PC/104 Plus Single Ethernet Module (Intel-82559 ER)(optional)
Note: PCM-3663-02A1 and PCM-3663-03A1 are without Wake-ON-LAN function.
PC/104 PCI
LAN 2 Port
LAN 1 Port